Signatone is please to offer the following “Resistivity Standards”
Please note that RS is an acronym for Resistivity Standard.
Model numbers show wafer size in inches and nominal bulk resistivity in Ω-cm
Price ea.  $2,400.
The attached is a Sample “Certification of Calibration Resistivity Standard”.
The Certification is based on the Model # SRS-0.002 and includes typical results.
Model Number Wafer Type Nominal Bulk
Resistivity
Nominal Sheet
Resistivity
   SRS-0.002 3 inch p-type Silicon<100>      0.002 Ω-cm 0.04 Ω
 SRS-0.01 3 inch p-type Silicon<100> 0.01 Ω-cm 0.2 Ω
 SRS-0.03 3 inch p-type Silicon<100> 0.03 Ω-cm 0.6 Ω
             SRS-0.3 3 inch p-type Silicon<111>      0.3 Ω-cm 6 Ω
             SRS-0.9 3 inch p-type Silicon<111>      0.9 Ω-cm 18 Ω
             SRS-25 3 inch p-type Silicon<111>      25 Ω-cm 500 Ω
             SRS-30 3 inch p-type Silicon<111>      30 Ω-cm 600 Ω
             SRS-57 3 inch p-type Silicon<111>      57 Ω-cm 1100 Ω
             SRS-75 3 inch p-type Silicon<111>      75 Ω-cm 1500 Ω
             SRS-90 3 inch p-type Silicon<111>      90 Ω-cm 1700 Ω
             SRS-180 3 inch p-type Silicon<111>     180 Ω-cm 3500 Ω
A div is ion of  LUCAS / SIGNATONE CORPORATION
393-J Tomkins Ct.
Gilroy, CA 95020
Tel: (408) 848-2851